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Jlyuumin pesynbTar no o4kam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2021

HAeBoukn, 9 - 10 net

BOHAAPEHKO, Bapsapa
KUPTAEBA, Cohbs
3EHKOBA, AneHa
ABOOHbLKNHA, OuaHa
OOHEL, Buktopus
XOPOLLUYH, EBreHus
YNCTAKOBA, Buktopus
CEMEHIOK, Buktopus
APYEBCKAA, EnnzaBseta
CbIPKVHA, AHa

. )XYPABJIEBA, AHacTacus
. YHEHCKAHA, AHacTacus

. IMCULA, Bapsapa

. WTIOXNHA, AprHa

. TAPABAPUHA, YnbsiHa
. MAPVHKEBWY, Mapus
. TPYWHWNKOBA, ApuHa

. IETEHKNHA, AneHa

. KNYWWHA, Mupocnasa
. NEQOBCKAA, MunaHa

. UHEPKALWNHA, Buktopus
. WNNYHOBA, MapbsiHa
. KJIEMANOBA, KOnusa

HAdeBouykn, 11 - 12 net

=

10.

. FOPOANNOBA, VipnHa
. KONECHUWYEHKO, BepoHuka

. KOWENb, Annca

©CoNoOGO~WDN

3E/IbAMAH, Smunus
EBTEEBA, Buktopus
KAPTTYK, KceHus
JIBICTAK, Onusuns
MAPTbIHOBA, BepoHuka
NMNXAHOBA, Knpa
MPACO/, NonnHa
OABbBIOEHKO, Anvka
OYPWNHOBA, KceHus
TYPBYEBA, AHa

MUCAPUK, ApuHa

. PEXTUHA, Codbs

. TNYXOELOBA, Aapbsa

. HUKUTNHA, AHacTacus

. NMOMENKOBA, Cogibs

. UNCTAKOBA, Bepa

. OHVLWEHKO, Buktopus

. CMOJ1IbAKOBA, EnnsaBeTta

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
12

10
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11

PenCseumKnab
CK Nlngep

CK Nlngep
CLUOP fenbtouH
LICKA
HayTtunyc-tOxHbIin
CLUOP [fenbdvH
Hosas 3Be3ga
CK Nlngep
CLUOP fenbtouH
LICKA

LICKA

LICKA

Hosas 3Be3ga
LICKA

CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiin
LICKA

CK Nlngep

LICKA

CLUOP fenbduH
CLUOP fenbduH

HoBas 3Be3ga
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fenbtouH
HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii
CLUOP fenbduH
HoBas 3Be3ga
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
HayTtunyc-HxHbii
CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
PenCsumKnab
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunyc-HxHblii
CLUOP fenbtouH
CLUOP fenbduH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH

400m BosIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BOsbHbIA CTUMb
400m BOsibHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOsIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosibHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb

400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNB
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m Bo/bHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BonbHbIl CTUAb
400m BosibHbIN CTUb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb

5:28.20
2:35.17
5:36.12
2:49.08
6:06.85
6:13.74
3:00.72
6:41.20
3:10.07
3:10.84
6:46.40
6:47.24
3:20.65
3:22.82
7:11.54
3:24.19
7:13.89
7:25.94
3:43.54
7:55.48
3:45.42
8:25.30
4:40.03

4:52.97
5:11.57
5:12.30
2:38.02
5:47.04
5:52.63
2:49.04
2:49.70
2:50.29
6:08.84
2:58.81
3:04.82
6:31.99
6:32.03
6:44.38
3:11.12
6:46.53
3:16.18
7:05.13
3:28.76
3:57.81

362
360
337
278
259
245
228
198
196
193
190
189
166
161
159
158
156
144
120
119
117

99

61

509
423
420
341
306
291
278
275
272
255
235
213
212
212
193
192
190
178
166
148
100
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Manbuuku, 9 - 10 net

o

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
. HUKNTWH, Kupunn
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
34.

37.
38.

POOONOORLDNE

BETABUH, Tumyp
MANEHHbIN, Buktop
BVHOB, OmuTpwnii
ABPAMOB, Tumyp
TAPACOB, Bacunuii
KY>KEMKWNH, MaTseii
OEPBVIH, Knpnnn
3YJIMH, Makap
MBAHOB, MaBen
APOLWIEHKO, PuHat
KPELEHOBCKWA, Angpeii
MABJIEHKO, Makcum
YXYTAHOB, Makcum
BAHIOKOB, Ceprelii
NbICEHKO, VBaH
MNAK, Aptyp
KYXTWH, OeHnc
BABWOB, VBaH
PbIKWI, Oanumn
r'ATKNH, Hukonai
YTKWH, OaHuun

HATVBWH, Enuceii
OBCAHHWKOB, ApTém
BE/NIOB, Hukuta
MNONAKOB, Erop

TN-30, Makcum
HOBOCE/bLEB, lNoppgeii
KPYTOB, Banepuii
BECEAWNH, AnekcaHgp
FOPBYHOB, Huknta
r’MnyHoOB, PomaH
KOJMTAHOB, MupoH
BAKWH, AnekcaHap
KONOBAHOB, MatBeli
BbICKPEBEHLIEB, Kupunn
KY3bMWH, Mneb
WNNAPUNOHOB, Aptem

Manbuunkun, 11 - 12 net

©xX Nogk~wWNE

BAPAHOB, PocTtucnas
3AXAPOB, Mapk
YXOXAHCKWW, Fopaei
BOPL, Bnagncnas
EFOPYEB, Erop
BOJIKOB, Oner
KAPENWH, EBrexnii
KO3/10B, AnekcaHap
KOB3APb, Aptem
EMENIbAHOB, /leB

. OPHA3APOB, Hazapbek

CbIYEB, fApocnas

. TATIOWKWNH, Aptem
. BUWWHEB, Apocnas

12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
13

12
13
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11

HayTtunyc-HxHblii
LICKA

CK Nlngep

CK Ninpep

CLUOP fenbduH
Hosas 3Be3ga

CK Nlngep

CK Nlngep
HayTnnyc-tOxHbIi
CLUOP fenbduvH
LICKA

CK Nlngep
PenCsumKnab
LICKA

CK Nngep

HoBas 3Be3ga
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiin
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
LICKA
PenCsumKnat
HayTtunyc-HOxHbii
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CK Nlngep

LICKA
HayTtunyc-tOxHbIin
CLUOP fenbdvH
LICKA

Hosas 3Be3ga
CLUOP fenbtouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbdvH
CLUOP fenbdvH
LICKA

CLUOP fAenbdouH
Hosas 3Be3ga

CK Nngep

Hosas 3Be3ga
HoBas 3Be3ga
LICKA
HayTtunyc-HxHbii
CLUOP fenbduH
PenCsumKnab
HayTtunyc-tOxHbIi
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CK Nlngep
Haytnnyc-tHOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii
CLUOP fenbdvH
CLUOP [fenbdvH

400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
400m BOsbHbIA CTU/b
400m BOsibHbIN CTU/b
400m BosIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BOsibHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosIbHbIN CTUb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb

400m BonbHbI CTUAb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosibHbIN CTUb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosibHbIi CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
200m BonbHbIl cTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb

5:43.26
5:43.70
5:50.75
6:00.46
6:00.64
2:49.55
6:10.16
6:12.99
2:56.27
6:26.94
3:01.50
6:27.31
6:29.13
6:43.98
6:44.02
6:49.91
6:54.11
3:15.07
6:59.24
7:00.06
7:01.00
3:18.75
3:22.54
3:22.63
7:18.80
7:19.06
3:30.88
3:35.39
3:37.12
3:42.00
3:50.73
8:12.87
3:55.15
3:56.55
8:24.36
8:25.42
8:25.59
8:58.57

4:54.95
5:00.80
5:07.24
2:25.82
5:14.07
5:20.70
5:21.08
5:21.71
2:30.71
2:33.09
5:27.67
2:36.81
2:41.29
2:41.64

236
235
221
204
203
201
188
184
179
165
164
164
162
145
144
138
134
132
129
129
128
124
118
117
113
112
104

98

95

89

79

79

75

74

74

74

73

61

372
351
329
316
308
289
288
287
286
273
271
254
233
232
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15.
16.
17.

19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
. UEPEHLOB, AnekcaHap
26.
27.
. KYNELWOB, AmuTpuii
29.

31.
32.
33.

35.

37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

NOA/MIMCKUW, Janumn
CTEMAHEHKO, BukTtop
HUKONAEB, Butanuii
CEJIE3HEB, MBaH
MUIANEB, MBaH
KOHOHEL,, Tumodeii
HUKYJINH, Aptem
KAMKO, Anekcei
[YPUHOB, Aptem
LWENTULKWIA, ViBaH

YKYPABJIEB, MBaH
XAPJTAMOB, Makcum

BEJIBYUEHKO, Muxaun
KMPCAHOB, Cepreii
LLATTOBAJIEHKO, 3axap
rPNOYHOB, Bacunwii
LUAMOBAJIEHKO, Makcum
BOPVICEHKO, AApocnas
WKNAP, PoguoH
KY3HELLOB, AmuTpwii
CUVHIOKOB, AnekcaHap
3ABFOPO/IHUIA, Erop
N'YNbYEER, KaTtapo
FOOAKOB, Bnagumup
NAPWH, Tne6
NNABPEHTBLEB, EBrenunit
NNOBAUY, nbsa
ANEKCEEHKO, MartBei
3NMWH, MBaH
CANAMAHOB, Bnagumup
CONo40B, PycnaH
LIEMKOB, Hukonai
BENALL, Butanuii
®ETNCOB, ApceHuii
LWEPBWHWH, Epodeii

10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

11
10

10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11

CLUOP fAenbdouH
Hosas 3Be3ga
CLUOP fenbgouH
CLUOP fenbduvH
CLUOP fenbduH
LICKA
HayTtunyc-HxHblii
CK Nngep

CLUOP fenbgouH
CLUOP fenbduvH
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CK Nlngep

LICKA

CLUOP fenbgouH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiin
CLUOP [fenbdvH
LICKA

CLUOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

Hosas 3Be3ga
LICKA

LICKA

CLWLOP fAenbdouH
HayTtunyc-HxHbii
CLUOP fenbtouH
HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii
CLUOP fenbduH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiin
CLWLOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fAenbdouH
CLUOP fenbtouH
LICKA

LICKA

LICKA

CLWLOP fAenbdouH
LICKA

CLUOP fenbtouH

200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
400m BOsbHbIA CTU/b
400m BOsibHbIN CTU/b
400m BosIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BOsIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BOsibHbIN CTU/b
400m BOsIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BonbHbIl cTUAb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
400m BosibHbIN CTU/b
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
400m BosIbHbIN CTU/b
400m BOJIbHbIN CTU/b
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
400m BonbHbI CTUAb
400m BOsibHbIN CTUb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb
200m BosibHbIA CTUNb

2:44.01 222
5:52.02 219
6:00.75 203
6:00.82 203
6:02.44 200
6:03.10 199
6:03.17 199
2:52.15 192
2:52.55 190
2:54.78 183
2:55.19 182
6:15.80 180
6:17.64 177
2:57.08 176
6:18.98 175
6:19.03 175
2:58.64 172
2:59.14 170
3:03.25 159
3:03.32 159
6:31.96 158
6:32.31 158
6:37.94 151
3:06.84 150
6:42.50 146
6:42.86 146
3:09.45 144
6:49.94 138
7:01.68 127
3:18.91 124
3:22.61 117
7:14.56 116
7:23.76 109
3:31.18 104

3:35.89 97
3:40.47 91
3:50.10 80
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